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Friends, in each question below FOUR words (1), (2), (3) and (4) are 

given, one of which MAY BE WRONGLY SPELT. Find out that 

word, the spelling of which is WRONG. The number of that word is the 

answer. If all the four words are spelt correctly, the answer is (5), i.e., 

"All Correct". 

 

1. 1. Rational      2. survival   3. demolish  4.release  5.All Correct 

2. 1. Reproach    2. Actualize  3. Gathering 4. Clothing 5. All Correct 

3. 1. Competition 2. Cautiously 3.mathematics 4. Miscelleneous 5.All  

4. 1. Enthusistic 2. Surrender 3. Impression 4. Harmonise 5.  All  

5. 1. Prosecute 2. Surpass 3. Accompany 4. Immovble 5. All Correct 

6. 1. Questionable 2. Shadow 3. Dynamic 4. Intermittent 5. All  

7. 1. Treatment 2. Pioneer 3. Luminous 4. Emergency 5. All Correct 

8. 1. Perspective 2. Licquidity 3.  Distinct 4. Companion 5. All  

9. 1. Presant 2. Avoid 3. Through 4. Villager 5. All Correct 

10.  1. Mosquitoes 2. Buffaloes 3. Bullocks 4. Chickens 5. All Correct 

11. 1. Kitchen 2. Common 3. Colleage 4. Quit 5. All Correct 

12. 1.Consequences 2.specimen 3.Recommendation 4.Instructor 5. All 

13.  1. Accepted 2. Mentioned 3.upportunity 4.Physician 5. All Correct 

14. 1.Pionear 2. neighbor 3. Harmony 4. Propriety 5. All Correct 

15. 1.Instantly 2. Comfortable 3.enforcement 4.wisedom 5.All Correct 

16.  1. Enhance 2. Assumption 3.  Vehical 4. Prisoner 5. All Correct 

17. 1.Noteworthy 2. pecular  3.priority 4. Triangular 5. All Correct 
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18. 1.Viollence 2. Heredity 3. Conclusion 4. Engagement 5. All  

 

 In the following questions a set of four words are given marked. In each 

set a word has been spelt in four different ways, one of which is correct. 

Choose the word correctly spelt. 

19. A. Playrite   B. Playright  C. Playwright   D. Playwrite 

20. A. Sacreligious   B. Sacrelegious  C. Sacrilegious D. Sacriligious 

21. A. Milenium   B. Millenium  C. Milennium D. Millennium 

22. A.Occasionally   B.Occassionally   C.Ocassionally   D. Occasinally 

23. A. Synonymus   B. Hippopotamous  C. Hypocrisy D. Antonymus 

24. A. Weathar    B. Referenance   C. Interogation   D. Predict 

25. A. Occuarence    B. Repetetive   C. Challenge    D. Imaginetion 

26. A. Recive   B. Remembar   C. Circamstances  D. Deceive 

27.  a) acomodate   b) accomodate    c) acommodate   d) accommodate    

28.  a) acknowledgment   b) acknowledgement    c) acknowlegment   

d) acknowlegement   e) Don't Know 

29. a) arguement   b) argument   c) arguemant  d) arguemint   e) Don't 

30. a) comitment   b) comitmment    c) commitment   d) comitmant   

 31. a) consensus   b) concensus   c) consencus  d) consenssus   e) Don't 

32.  a) deductible   b) deductable c) deductuble   d) deductabel   e) Don't 

33. a) dependant   b) depindant   c) dependent d) dependunt  e) Don't 
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34.  a) embarras   b) embaras  c) embarass d) embarrass  e) Don't Know 

35. a) existance   b) existence  c) existanse d) existanc  e) Don't Know 

36. a) foreward   b) forword   c) forworde  d) foreword  e) Don't Know 

37.  a) harass  b) haras  c) harrass  d) herrass  e) Don't Know 

38.  a) inadvertant  b) inadvartant  c) inadvartent d) inadvertent  e) Don't  

39.  a) indispensabel  b) indispensible c) indispensable  d) indespensible   

40. a) judgement  b) judgment  c) judgemant  d) judgmant  e) Don't  

41. a) liason  b) liasson  c) liasone  d) liaison e) Don't Know 

42. a) license  b) lisense  c) licens  d) lisence e) Don't Know 

43.  a) occassion  b) ocassion  c) occasion d) ocasion  e) Don't Know 

44. a) occurrence  b) ocurrance  c) occurrance d) occurance  e) Don't  

45.  a) perserverance  b) persaverence c) perserverence  d) perseverance   

46. a) prerogative  b) perogative  c) perogitive  d) preragitive e) Don't  

47.  a) privelege b) privilege  c) privlege  d) privelige  e) Don't Know 

48. a) procede b) proceede c) proced d) proceed  e) Don't Know 

49. a) seperate  b) separete  c) separate d) seperat  e) Don't Know 

50.   a) supersede  b) supercede  c) superceed d) suparseed  e) Don't 
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51.  a) withhold b) withhuld c) withold d) withhald e) Don't Know 

1. 1. Rational      2. survival   3. demolish  4.release  5.All Correct 

2. 1. Reproach    2. Actualize  3. Gathering 4. Clothing 5. All Correct 

3. 1. Competition 2. Cautiously 3.mathematics 4. Miscellaneous 5.All  

4. 1. Enthusiastic 2. Surrender 3. Impression 4. Harmonise 5.  All  

5. 1. Prosecute 2. Surpass 3. Accompany 4. Immovable 5. All Correct 

6. 1. Questionable 2. Shadow 3. Dynamic 4. Intermittent 5. All  

7. 1. Treatment 2. Pioneer 3. Luminous 4. Emergency 5. All Correct 

8. 1. Perspective 2. Liquidity 3.  Distinct 4. Companion 5. All Correct 

9. 1. Present 2. Avoid 3. Through 4. Villager 5. All Correct 

10.  1. Mosquitoes 2. Buffaloes 3. Bullocks 4. Chickens 5. All Correct 

11. 1. Kitchen 2. Common 3. College 4. Quit 5. All Correct 

12. 1.Consequences 2.specimen 3.Recommendation 4. Instructor 5. All  

13.  1. Accepted 2. Mentioned 3.opportunity 4. Physician 5. All Corr 

14.  1. Pioneer 2. neighbor 3. Harmony 4. Propriety 5. All Correct 

15.  1.Instantly 2. Comfortable 3.enforcement 4.wisdom 5.All Correct 

16.  1. Enhance 2. Assumption 3.  Vehicle 4. Prisoner 5. All Correct 

17.  1.Noteworthy 2. peculiar  3.priority 4. Triangular 5. All Correct 

18.  1.Violence 2. Heredity 3. Conclusion 4. Engagement 5. All Corr 

19. A. Playrite   B. Playright  C. Playwright   D. Playwrite 

20. A. Sacreligious   B. Sacrelegious  C. Sacrilegious D. Sacriligious 

21. A. Milenium   B. Millenium  C. Milennium D. Millennium 

22. A.Occasionally   B.Occassionally   C.Ocassionally   D. Occasinally 
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23. A. Synonymus   B. Hippopotamous  C. Hypocrisy D. Antonymus 

24. A. Weathar    B. Referenance   C. Interogation   D. Predict 

25. A. Occuarence    B. Repetetive   C. Challenge    D. Imaginetion 

26. A. Recive   B. Remembar   C. Circamstances  D. Deceive 

27. d) accommodate : house  

28. a) acknowledgment : recognition  

29. b) argument : fight  

30. c) commitment : promise  

31. a) consensus : agreement  

32. a) deductible :acceptable as a deduction (especially as a 

tax deduction) 

33. c) dependent : needy    

34. d) embarrass : make uncomfortable  

35. b) existence : survival  

36. d) foreword : introduction  

37. a) harass : be a nuisance  

38. d) inadvertent : unintentional  

39. c)indispensable: necessary: unintentional  

40. b) judgment: verdict  

41. d) liaison : connection  

42. a) license : certify  

43. c) occasion : event  

44. a) occurrence : incidence  



BHARAT SCHOOL OF BANKING – VLR-1 
 

45. d) perseverance : insistence  

46. a) prerogative : privilege  

47. b) privilege : advantage  

48. d) proceed : go on  

49. c) separate : divide  

50.  a) supersede : succeed  

51. a) withhold : hold back  

 


